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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground

Discipline :

AA

# T/0

18
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21=
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Name
Paul Chaplow

Curtis Woolley
Mark Delf
Anthony Dore
Ian Mullarkey
Stuart Kitchen
Christopher
Morris

Daniel Price
David

Priestman
Ted Philipson

Richard Chapple

Daniel Beedan

John Carroll
Marty Smith

Christopher
Moule
Paul Turner

Nick Mckeown
Shaun
Gardener
David Amos
John Barnett
Geoffrey

Howlett
Steven Janes

CPSA
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EE111369

EE132851
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EE71316

EE82169
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EE133087

EE122880

EE11811

EE668

EE90263

11208
EE125835

EE43566

EE8949

NI98D

EE100330

EE56201

EE6247

EE45553

EE130245
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

English Open Double Rise
Date : 07/06/2024 09:00 - 07/06/2024 17:00

Total
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A
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Kevan Smith SS3656
2 John Pocock SS6787
3 Gary Boyd SS5392
4 Cory Doble EE134655
5 Riccardo Verrilli EE141138
6= Darren Clark EE107519
6= Hamish Munro |SS5553
6= Paul Sant EE125165
9 Darren Murray |SS4329
10= Jack Ruane EE129118
10= L Furber EE26174
10= Toby Hurstfield EE29411
13= Allan Peacock |SS911
13= Maurice Beedan EE90262
15 Richard Lewis |\WW2233
16 John Gilchrist |SS3234
17 David Hurstfield EE29410
18 David EE128142
Whitehead
19 Mervyn EE109958
Turkington
20 C Mckeown NI330UU
21 Alan Evans Ww2241

Class
A

A

A

A

A*

A*
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Cat
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Mens
Veteran
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Colt Mens
Senior
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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10

T/0 Name

Keith Blaney
Andrew Young
Edward Jedan
Gordon
Shankland
Edd Furber
Marcus Munro
John Lauder
Emma Holden
Hardy

Gail Barclay

Graham Nairn

CPSA
EE145927

§55291

§56540

554001

EE26175

SS3697

EE109773

EE7226

556202

554562

Class
B

B*

B

B

B*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
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17

21
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32
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27
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29
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16
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Total
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60 /
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



Page 4 of 13 (07/06/2024 18:35)
/
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30 40/ 30
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 C* Senior 20/ 33 18| 71/ 100
Mens
2= James Bain 556222 Cx* Senior 21 31 18 70/ 100
Mens
2= Jennifer O'Neill |SS6426 C Senior 20/ 28 22| 70/ 100
Ladies
2= Norman Scott |SS5385 C Veteran 26/ 23 21 70/ 100
Mens
5 Calum Willey EE145255 C Senior 19 29 21 69/ 100
Mens
6 Donald SS6951 C* Senior 160 29, 23 68/ 100
MacSween Mens
7 Liam Cox EE99378 C Veteran 23/ 26/ 18 67/ 100
Mens
8 Denis Willey EE25271 Ccx* Veteran 17/ 27| 21| 65/ 100
Mens
9= Nigel EE250 C* Veteran 19 24/ 20 63/ 100
Farebrother Mens
9= Sarah Milroy EE132049 C Senior 17 25/ 21 63/ 100
Ladies
11= Andrew Jones |EE133777 C* Senior 19 24| 17 60/ 100
Mens
11= Archie Sinclair |S54410 C Veteran 23| 20 17| 60/ 100
Mens
11= Robbie Elliot SS6814 C* Veteran 19 22/ 19 60/ 100
Mens
14= Kenneth Jones |SS4766 C Senior 18 23| 17 58/ 100
Mens
14= Peter Bridger EE27558 C* Veteran 17 23/ 18 58/ 100
Mens
14= Robert Flatli NW1552634 |C* Veteran 18/ 23| 17| 58/ 100
Mens
17 Amanda EE112841 C* Senior 12 25/ 19 56/ 100
Gallagher Ladies
18 Lorrie Greening EE137724 C Senior 12 18| 17 47/ 100
Ladies
19= Ian Lobb EE144297 C* Senior 100 18 11 39/ 100
Mens
19= Kurt Kaspersen INW1353177 |C* Veteran 100 16/ 13 39/ 100

Mens
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Colt
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 C Mckeown NI330UU

>y

& CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30/ 40/ 30
Class |Cat
A Colt Mens 17| 23

Total
20, 60/ 100
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Junior
# T/0
1
2
3

Name CPSA
Cory Doble EE134655

Hamish Munro |SS5553

Toby Hurstfield |[EE29411

Class

Layout

Targets
Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens

21

21

18

>y

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

3
30
Total
26/ 81/ 100

25 76/ 100

27, 73/ 100
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30 40/ 30
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jennifer O'Neill |SS6426 C Senior 20/ 28 22| 70/ 100
Ladies
2 Sarah Milroy EE132049 C Senior 17/ 25 21, 63/ 100
Ladies
3 Emma Holden |EE7226 B Senior 17/ 21 23 61/ 100
Hardy Ladies
4 Gail Barclay 556202 B Senior 21, 21 18 60/ 100
Ladies
5 Amanda EE112841 |C* Senior 12/ 25/ 19/ 56/ 100
Gallagher Ladies
6 Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 |C Senior 12| 18| 17, 47/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30 40 30
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Senior 28/ 37 26/ 91/ 100
Mens
2= Keith Blaney EE145927 B Senior 24/ 32 30 86/ 100
Mens
2= Kevan Smith SS3656 A Veteran 26/ 37 23| 86/ 100
Mens
4 John Pocock SS6787 A Senior 26/ 32/ 27 85/ 100
Mens
5= Curtis Woolley EE111369 AA Senior 26/ 31 27| 84/ 100
Mens
5= Mark Delf EE132851 AA* Senior 28 31 25 84/ 100
Mens
7= Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA Veteran 26/ 31 26/ 83/ 100
Mens
7= Gary Boyd SS5392 A Senior 22, 34, 27 83/ 100
Mens
9= Cory Doble EE134655 A Junior 21 34 26/ 81/ 100
Mens
9= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316 AA Senior 24/ 31 26/ 81/ 100
Mens
9= Stuart Kitchen |EE82169 AA Senior 23/ 33 25 81/ 100
Mens
12= Christopher EE103791 AA Senior 24/ 29, 27| 80/ 100
Morris Mens
12= Riccardo Verrilli |[EE141138 A* Senior 24/ 31 25 80/ 100
Mens
14= Daniel Price EE133087 AA Senior 25 32 22/ 79/ 100
Mens
14= David EE122880 AA Veteran 24, 32 23| 79/ 100
Priestman Mens
14= Ted Philipson EE11811 AA Veteran 20/ 35 24| 79/ 100
Mens
17= Andrew Young |SS5291 B* Senior 19 33 25 77/ 100
Mens
17= Richard Chapple|EE668 AA Veteran 23 30, 24, 77/ 100
Mens
19= Daniel Beedan |EE90263 AA Senior 19 34 23 76/ 100
Mens
19= Darren Clark EE107519 A* Senior 25/ 27, 24| 76/ 100
Mens
19= Hamish Munro |SS5553 A Junior 21, 30 25 76/ 100
Mens
19= John Carroll 11208 AA Mens 25 27 24/ 76/ 100
19= Marty Smith EE125835 AA Senior 21, 29 26, 76/ 100
Mens
19= Paul Sant EE125165 A Senior 23/ 31 22| 76/ 100
Mens
25= Christopher EE43566 AA Veteran 25/ 28 22| 75/ 100
Moule Mens
25= Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 19 31 25 75/ 100
Mens
27 Darren Murray |SS4329 A Senior 22, 32, 20, 74/ 100
Mens
28= Edward Jedan |SS6540 B Senior 25 25 23] 73/ 100

Mens
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28= Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 200 29 24/ 73/ 100
Mens

28= L Furber EE26174 A* Senior 23 27 23 73/ 100
Mens

28= Nick Mckeown |NI98D AA Senior 25/ 28 20/ 73/ 100
Mens

28= Toby Hurstfield EE29411 A Junior 18 28 27 73/ 100
Mens

33= Gordon SS4001 B Veteran 22, 30, 20 72/ 100
Shankland Mens

33= Shaun EE100330 AA Senior 23/ 28 21| 72/ 100
Gardener Mens

35= Allan Peacock |SS911 A Veteran 21, 29 21| 71/ 100
Mens

35= Andrew Milroy |EE147396 C* Senior 20/ 33/ 18| 71/ 100
Mens

35= Edd Furber EE26175 B* Veteran 200 27, 24, 71/ 100
Mens

35= Maurice Beedan |[EE90262 A Veteran 22 25 24/ 71/ 100
Mens

39= James Bain SS6222 C* Senior 21 31 18 70/ 100
Mens

39= Norman Scott |SS5385 C Veteran 26/ 23, 21| 70/ 100
Mens

41= Calum Willey EE145255 C Senior 19 29 21 69/ 100
Mens

41= David Amos EE56201 AA Veteran 21/ 29 19/ 69/ 100
Mens

41= Richard Lewis |WW2233 A Veteran 21, 27 21 69/ 100
Mens

44= Donald SS6951 C* Senior 166 29 23 68/ 100
MacSween Mens

44= John Barnett EE6247 AA Veteran 19 27 22 68/ 100
Mens

44= John Gilchrist |SS3234 A Senior 18/ 24 26/ 68/ 100
Mens

44= Marcus Munro |SS3697 B Senior 22/ 25 21 68/ 100
Mens

48 Liam Cox EE99378 C Veteran 23/ 26/ 18 67/ 100
Mens

49= David Hurstfield |[EE29410 A Senior 17 27 22 66/ 100
Mens

49= Geoffrey EE45553 AA Senior 200 27, 19 66/ 100
Howlett Mens

49= John Lauder EE109773 B Veteran 21, 29 16/ 66/ 100
Mens

49= Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior 21 21 24/ 66/ 100
Mens

53= David EE128142 A Senior 18 24 23 65/ 100
Whitehead Mens

53= Denis Willey EE25271 Cc* Veteran 17, 27, 21| 65/ 100
Mens

55 Nigel EE250 Cx* Veteran 19/ 24 20/ 63/ 100
Farebrother Mens

56 Mervyn EE109958 A Veteran 16/ 24 22| 62/ 100
Turkington Mens

57= Andrew Jones |EE133777 C* Senior 19 24 17 60/ 100
Mens

57= Archie Sinclair |SS54410 C Veteran 23/ 20 17/ 60/ 100
Mens

57= C Mckeown NI330UU A Colt Mens 17 23 20 60/ 100
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57= Robbie Elliot SS6814 C* Veteran 19 22 19 60/ 100
Mens
61= Kenneth Jones |SS4766 C Senior 18 23 17 58/ 100
Mens
61= Peter Bridger EE27558 C* Veteran 17 23/ 18 58/ 100
Mens
61= Robert Flatli NW1552634 |C* Veteran 18 23 17 58/ 100
Mens
64 Graham Nairn S54562 B Senior 200 19 16/ 55/ 100
Mens
65 Alan Evans WW2241 A Senior 200 20 13| 53/ 100
Mens
66= Ian Lobb EE144297 C* Senior 100 18 11 39/ 100
Mens
66= Kurt Kaspersen [NW1353177 C* Veteran 10 16 13/ 39/ 100

Mens
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30 40/ 30

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Paul Chaplow EE300 AA Senior 28/ 37 26/ 91/ 100
Mens

2 Keith Blaney EE145927 B Senior 24/ 32 30 86/ 100
Mens

3 John Pocock SS6787 A Senior 26/ 32 27/ 85/ 100
Mens

4= Curtis Woolley |EE111369 AA Senior 26/ 31 27 84/ 100
Mens

4= Mark Delf EE132851 AA%* Senior 28 31 25 84/ 100
Mens

6 Gary Boyd SS5392 A Senior 22 34 27 83/ 100
Mens

7= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316 AA Senior 24/ 31 26/ 81/ 100
Mens

7= Stuart Kitchen |EE82169 AA Senior 23 33 25 81/ 100
Mens

9= Christopher EE103791 AA Senior 24, 29 27 80/ 100

Morris Mens

9= Riccardo Verrilli [EE141138 | A* Senior 24/ 31 25/ 80/ 100
Mens

11 Daniel Price EE133087 |AA Senior 25| 32 22| 79/ 100
Mens

12 Andrew Young |SS5291 B* Senior 19 33| 25 77/ 100
Mens

13= Daniel Beedan |EE90263 AA Senior 19 34/ 23 76/ 100
Mens

13= Darren Clark EE107519 |A* Senior 25| 27 24| 76/ 100
Mens

13= Marty Smith EE125835 |AA Senior 21, 29 26/ 76/ 100
Mens

13= Paul Sant EE125165 A Senior 23/ 31 22| 76/ 100
Mens

17 Paul Turner EE8949 AA Senior 19 31 25 75/ 100
Mens

18 Darren Murray |SS4329 A Senior 22| 32 20/ 74/ 100
Mens

19= Edward Jedan |SS6540 B Senior 25 25 23| 73/ 100
Mens

19= Jack Ruane EE129118 A Senior 200 29 24/ 73/ 100
Mens

19= L Furber EE26174 A* Senior 23 27 23 73/ 100
Mens

19= Nick Mckeown |NI98D AA Senior 25/ 28 20/ 73/ 100
Mens

23 Shaun EE100330 AA Senior 23/ 28 21| 72/ 100

Gardener Mens

24 Andrew Milroy |EE147396 C* Senior 20/ 33 18| 71/ 100
Mens

25= James Bain S5S6222 C* Senior 21 31 18 70/ 100
Mens

25= Jennifer O'Neill SS6426 C Senior 200 28 22/ 70/ 100
Ladies

27 Calum Willey EE145255 |C Senior 19 29 21 69/ 100
Mens

28= Donald SS6951 Cx* Senior 16/ 29| 23| 68/ 100

MacSween Mens
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28= John Gilchrist SS3234 A Senior 18 24/ 26 68/ 100
Mens
28= Marcus Munro |SS3697 B Senior 22/ 25 21 68/ 100
Mens
31= David Hurstfield EE29410 A Senior 17 27, 22 66/ 100
Mens
31= Geoffrey EE45553 AA Senior 200 27 19 66/ 100
Howlett Mens
31= Steven Janes EE130245 AA Senior 21 21 24 66/ 100
Mens
34 David EE128142 A Senior 18 24/ 23 65/ 100
Whitehead Mens
35 Sarah Milroy EE132049 C Senior 17, 25/ 21 63/ 100
Ladies
36 Emma Holden |EE7226 B Senior 17 21| 23 61/ 100
Hardy Ladies
37= Andrew Jones |EE133777 C* Senior 19 24/ 17 60/ 100
Mens
37= Gail Barclay S$56202 B Senior 21 21 18 60/ 100
Ladies
39 Kenneth Jones |SS4766 C Senior 18 23/ 17 58/ 100
Mens
40 Amanda EE112841 Cc* Senior 12 25/ 19 56/ 100
Gallagher Ladies
41 Graham Nairn S54562 B Senior 200 19 16/ 55/ 100
Mens
42 Alan Evans WWwW2241 A Senior 20/ 20 13| 53/ 100
Mens
43 Lorrie Greening |[EE137724 |C Senior 120 18 17 47/ 100
Ladies
44 Ian Lobb EE144297 |C* Senior 100 18/ 11 39/ 100

Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3
Targets| 30 40/ 30
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Kevan Smith SS3656 A Veteran 26/ 37 23| 86/ 100
Mens
2 Anthony Dore |EE31935 AA Veteran 26/ 31 26/ 83/ 100
Mens
3= David EE122880 AA Veteran 24, 32 23 79/ 100
Priestman Mens
3= Ted Philipson EE11811 AA Veteran 200 35 24, 79/ 100
Mens
5 Richard Chapple|EE668 AA Veteran 23 30 24, 77/ 100
Mens
6 Christopher EE43566 AA Veteran 25/ 28 22| 75/ 100
Moule Mens
7 Gordon SS4001 B Veteran 22/ 30 20 72/ 100
Shankland Mens
8= Allan Peacock |SS911 A Veteran 21 29 21 71/ 100
Mens
8= Edd Furber EE26175 B* Veteran 200 27 24/ 71/ 100
Mens
8= Maurice Beedan |[EE90262 A Veteran 22| 25 24| 71/ 100
Mens
11 Norman Scott |SS5385 C Veteran 26/ 23 21 70/ 100
Mens
12= David Amos EE56201 AA Veteran 21/ 29 19/ 69/ 100
Mens
12= Richard Lewis |WW2233 A Veteran 21 27 21 69/ 100
Mens
14 John Barnett EE6247 AA Veteran 19 27| 22 68/ 100
Mens
15 Liam Cox EE99378 C Veteran 23 26/ 18 67/ 100
Mens
16 John Lauder EE109773 B Veteran 21 29 16/ 66/ 100
Mens
17 Denis Willey EE25271 C* Veteran 17, 27, 21 65/ 100
Mens
18 Nigel EE250 C* Veteran 19 24/ 20 63/ 100
Farebrother Mens
19 Mervyn EE109958 A Veteran 16 24, 22 62/ 100
Turkington Mens
20= Archie Sinclair |SS4410 C Veteran 23| 20 17| 60/ 100
Mens
20= Robbie Elliot SS6814 C* Veteran 19/ 22| 19/ 60/ 100
Mens
22= Peter Bridger EE27558 C* Veteran 17 23| 18 58/ 100
Mens
22= Robert Flatli NW1552634 C* Veteran 18 23/ 17 58/ 100
Mens
24 Kurt Kaspersen INW1353177 |C* Veteran 100 16/ 13 39/ 100

Mens



